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Nome
ELITE
VELOSTER
REQUINTE
MAQUINA
LASER
DEMOLIDOR
SINISTRO
TUBAR&O
COMBATE
NARCO6TICO
GUERRILHEIRO
PETRUCIO
157
DOLAR
ALADIM

Anilha
005294
010287
043963
020856
033323
145058
097682
536460
008560
005649
082989
007796
005044
008937
001970

TRINCA FERRO 20/12/2020

Dono
JEFERSON
CRISTIANO

GILSON PATRICIO
ALMIR
LEANDRO DETONI
FLAVIO BARCELOS
MARCIO PEZAO
ISMAEL
SILVANE J./LUIZ C.
PAULO HENRIQUE
LOUZIMAR
LEALDO P. ALVES
ALENDRINO M.P
RAPHAEL SANTOS
ARTHUR DO VALE

Cidade
GUARAPARI
AF CLAUDIO

SERRA
AF CLAUDIO

SERRA
CARIACICA

IPANEMA
VITORIA

VILA VELHA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
VITORIA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
100/174 30
104/160 29
91/151 28
81/144 27
107/135 26
81/127 25
83/126 24
73/124 23
60/124 22
94/123 21
82/123 20
80/119 19
71/115 18
93/115 17
90/115 16
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